7/9/2023

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
151,229 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og BS

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
447
447
447
447
447
447
447
447
447
447

Date
719123
7/9/23
719123
719123
719123
719123
719123
719123
719123
7/9/23

Time

10:46.21
10:46.40
10:46.41
15:03.02
23:10.48
23:10.55
23:11.02
23:49.10
23:49.11
23:49.31

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



